CLASSIFICATION

SANITARIAN |

EPIDEMIOLOGIST |

SANITARIAN |

Executive Assistant to Agency Head
HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
NURSE |

HHR ASSOCIATE

MAINTENANCE WORKER
ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY
NURSE |

SANITARIAN

EPIDEMIOLOGIST |

SANITARIAN, REGISTERED
OFFICE ASSISTANT Il
SANITARIAN Il

OFFICE ASSISTANT I
SANITARIAN |

PUBLIC INFORMATION SPECIALIST
SANITARIAN |

SANITARIAN [}

NURSE 1

MAINTENANCE WORKER

LOCAL HEALTH ADMINISTRATOR
OFFICE ASSISTANT Il

NURSE |

SANITARIAN I

OFFICE MANAGER

ACCOUNTING TECH 11l
INFORMATIONS SYSTEMS SPECIALIST |
NURSE DIRECTOR |

SANITARIAN, REGISTERED
HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
SANITARIAN 1

PHYSICIAN DIRECTOR

LAST NAME
ABBOTT
ARMSTRONG
BARKER
BLACKWOOD
BONHAM
BROWN
COLEMAN
COPING
FORD
FORSYTHE
GRAVES
GREEN
GUINTHER
HANNA
HARPER
HASTINGS
HUNT
KASCIC
KERSEY
KING
KRAYNANSKI
MANCHIN
MATHIS
MCCORMICK
MCMILLIAN
MEADOWS
MORRISON
NUNLEY
RAMSEY
RINEHART
SNAMAN
WINOWICH
WOoOD
WYATT
YOUNG

FIRST NAME
DAVID
BRANDY
DANIEL
JULIA
DEANNA
BRITTANY
CHRISTINE
DANAYSHIA
RICK
KANDY
SHERRY
MEGAN
KATHERINE
GEORGE
AMANDA
JESSE
LYNNE
CYNTHIA
LORI
NICHOLAS
MARYANNE
KATHLEEN

RONALD "TREY"

CAROL

MORRIS "MAC"

ASHLEY
DANIEL
CANDACE
ETTA
GREGORY
DEBORAH
DAVID
EMILY
LAURA
SHERRI

2021 YEARTO

DATE
$8,708.00
$11,603.20
$9,133.60
$17,284.68
$10,436.86
$6,989.13
$8,827.50
$5,214.00
$14,678.27
$9,662.62
$12,907.79
$8,383.20
$12,208.00
$2,010.00
$8,750.07
$10,768.80
$7,352.80
$9,133.60
$12,174.40
$8,708.00
$10,656.80
$3,062.50
$4,987.50
$14,778.40
$7,722.02
$27,675.00
$8,708.00
$24,740.96
$9,050.46
$18,615.61
$15,624.00
$14,196.00
$8,878.04
$8,383.20
$48,464.78

$420,477.79



