		2021 YEAR TO
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	DATE
ABBOTT	DAVID	\$8,708.00
ARMSTRONG	BRANDY	\$11,603.20
BARKER	DANIEL	\$9,133.60
BLACKWOOD	JULIA	\$17,284.68
BONHAM	DEANNA	\$10,436.86
BROWN	BRITTANY	\$6,989.13
COLEMAN	CHRISTINE	\$8,827.50
COPING	DANAYSHIA	\$5,214.00
FORD	RICK	\$14,678.27
FORSYTHE	KANDY	\$9,662.62
GRAVES	SHERRY	\$12,907.79
GREEN	MEGAN	\$8,383.20
GUINTHER	KATHERINE	\$12,208.00
HANNA	GEORGE	\$2,010.00
HARPER	AMANDA	\$8,750.07
HASTINGS	JESSE	\$10,768.80
HUNT	LYNNE	\$7,352.80
KASCIC	CYNTHIA	\$9,133.60
KERSEY	LORI	\$12,174.40
KING	NICHOLAS	\$8,708.00
KRAYNANSKI	MARYANNE	\$10,656.80
MANCHIN	KATHLEEN	\$3,062.50
MATHIS	RONALD "TREY"	\$4,987.50
MCCORMICK	CAROL	\$14,778.40
MCMILLIAN	MORRIS "MAC"	\$7,722.02
MEADOWS	ASHLEY	\$27,675.00
MORRISON	DANIEL	\$8,708.00
NUNLEY	CANDACE	\$24,740.96
RAMSEY	ETTA	\$9,050.46
RINEHART	GREGORY	\$18,615.61
SNAMAN	DEBORAH	\$15,624.00
WINOWICH	DAVID	\$14,196.00
WOOD	EMILY	\$8,878.04
WYATT	LAURA	\$8,383.20
YOUNG	SHERRI	\$48,464.78
	ABBOTT ARMSTRONG BARKER BLACKWOOD BONHAM BROWN COLEMAN COPING FORD FORSYTHE GRAVES GREEN GUINTHER HANNA HARPER HASTINGS HUNT KASCIC KERSEY KING KRAYNANSKI MANCHIN MATHIS MCCORMICK MCMILLIAN MEADOWS MORRISON NUNLEY RAMSEY RINEHART SNAMAN WINOWICH WOOD WYATT	ABBOTT DAVID ARMSTRONG BRANDY BARKER DANIEL BLACKWOOD JULIA BONHAM DEANNA BROWN BRITTANY COLEMAN CHRISTINE COPING DANAYSHIA FORD RICK FORSYTHE KANDY GRAVES SHERRY GREEN MEGAN GUINTHER KATHERINE HANNA GEORGE HARPER AMANDA HASTINGS JESSE HUNT LYNNE KASCIC CYNTHIA KERSEY LORI KING NICHOLAS KRAYNANSKI MARYANNE MANCHIN KATHLEEN MATHIS RONALD "TREY" MCCORMICK CAROL MCMILLIAN MORRIS "MAC" MEADOWS ASHLEY MORRISON DANIEL NUNLEY CANDACE RAMSEY ETTA RINEHART GREGORY SNAMAN DEBORAH WINOWICH DAVID WOOD EMILY